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MARC
LUIS
JOAN
PERE
GARIKOITZ
ALEXIS
MANUEL
DAVID
JORDI
LORENZO
ALBERT

ANDRES ALEJANDRO

MARTA
ALBA
GUILLEM
JOSEPA

EVA
CRISTOBAL
FIDEL NAZARIO
XAVI

DANI
SEBASTIA
XAVIER
MARIAN
LAURA
PATRICIA
ADRIA
FRANCESC
JORDI

JOSEP MARIA
JOSE LUIS
TONI

ROSA
MALLOL
CARLES

JOSEP RAMON
RAFA
CRISTIAN
RAMON
ANGEL

JORDI

FRANCISCO JAVIER

JAVI

JOAN

JOSEP MA.
TERESA ANTONIA
MARC

GEMMA
MIGUEL ANGEL
ISABEL

DANIEL

JOAN MARIA
MIQUEL ANGEL
BEATRIZ
ANTONIA
MERCEDES
SANDRA

KIKE

Coghoms

TODA CALLAU
VAZQUEZ GRILLO
CABRE SALSENCH
PINEL GARCIA
ARRILLAGA CORTA
CARCELLE PEPIOL
CRESPO BLASCO
AGUADE VIDAL
CASTELLS APARICI
ORTOLAN

RECASENS GARCIA
PALOMARES MORENO
RAMOS TARRECH
PAGES NEBOT
GUINJOAN FARGAS
SALVADO VILAFRANCA
MARTINEZ CARRETERO
TINEO SANCHEZ
ACEVEDO CASTILLO
TOMAS IBANEZ
GOMEZ PAMIES

POY ALEGRET
CAPDEVILA CARRERA
GARBAJOSA TORRECILLA
BARRERA MARTIN

DEL CAMPO SANZ
SALVADO BAUTISTA
GUASCH MUNNE
BARRI HERNANDEZ
VILLAFRANCA NARCISO
ALONSO GAZQUEZ
CANADAS GRANADOS
MARTI TOUS
NOLLAROIG
PERPINAN AUGUET
DARAN LOPEZ
CARRASCOSA MORALES
LOPEZ FERRAN

RISCO TORRES
GARCIA MIRANDA
ESCODA CABRE
FIGUEROLA SOLE
ARELLANO VILCHES
PALLEJAELIAS

SUMOY SALORT
MARTINEZ FARRE
DOMINGUEZ MALLAFRE
ALFONSO TORT
HERNANDEZ CRESPO
VALLES JIMENEZ
HERNANDEZ CRESPO
PONS CARCELES
NIETO MARTOS

CONTE GALEY
ARJONA MAS
FALCATO ESTEBAN
PAIXA MATAS
MORALES RUBIO

161
166

20
130

29
38

32
118
140
122
139
119
179
149

95
160

162
67
134
26
60
11
41
148
70
12
169

25
93
116
128
39
31
86
142
64
46
56

121
159
98
44

72
165
73
131
114
37

49
120
110

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens

ritme

00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:06:06
00:06:29
00:06:35
00:07:07
00:07:17
00:07:21
00:07:26
00:07:36
00:07:47
00:07:50
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:16
00:08:24
00:08:30
00:08:32
00:08:33
00:08:38
00:08:44
00:08:46
00:08:46
00:08:46
00:08:49
00:08:49
00:08:51
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:08:56
00:08:58
00:09:02
00:09:02
00:09:06
00:09:06
00:09:11
00:09:12
00:09:18
00:09:24
00:09:27
00:09:28
00:09:30
00:09:30
00:09:33
00:09:45
00:09:52
00:09:52
00:09:52
00:09:52
00:09:53
00:10:06
00:10:09
00:10:09
00:10:09
00:10:09
00:10:14

difl

00:00:39
00:00:00
00:00:35
00:00:53
00:19:01
00:40:45
00:46:22
01:17:15
01:26:57
01:30:30
01:35:14
01:44:27
01:54:56
01:57:51
02:06:45
02:07:08
02:22:07
02:30:07
02:35:33
02:37:09
02:38:43
02:42:44
02:49:09
02:50:19
02:50:24
02:50:28
02:53:42
02:53:48
02:55:23
02:55:25
02:55:57
03:00:34
03:01:40
03:05:24
03:06:20
03:09:59
03:10:04
03:14:05
03:15:15
03:21:02
03:26:40
03:29:52
03:30:01
03:32:01
03:32:39
03:35:13
03:46:25
03:53:19
03:53:23
03:53:27
03:53:32
03:54:23
04:06:00
04:08:47
04:08:53
04:08:59
04:09:06
04:13:51

Al_Riudecanyes
00:56:30
00:58:33
00:56:30
00:58:30
00:57:19
00:57:03
01:01:50
00:59:04
01:01:46
01:03:30
00:58:58
01:07:38
01:03:34
01:03:35
01:13:32
01:06:04
01:29:32
01:10:16
01:10:13
01:04:33
01:03:39
01:15:52
01:19:18
01:08:08
01:08:02
01:08:50
01:03:36
01:17:56
01:16:13
01:16:17
01:15:46
01:03:33
01:19:11
01:16:36
01:05:08
01:07:18
01:04:30
01:10:43
01:20:31
01:29:15
01:10:33
01:13:47
01:18:37
01:27:51
01:25:09
01:27:56
01:38:23
01:21:29
01:43:18
01:21:27
01:43:16
01:25:07
01:29:26
01:28:39
01:28:48
01:28:42
01:28:43
01:21:20

XX Caminada de resistencia Riudoms_La Mola_Riudoms

A2_Castell
01:42:10
01:45:52
01:42:00
01:45:56
01:46:31
01:46:39
01:54:03
01:51:11
01:54:16
02:11:45
01:51:27
02:07:23
02:06:03
02:03:08
02:17:29
02:08:45
02:32:51
02:17:13
02:10:42
02:06:37
02:03:09
02:20:08
02:24:28
02:10:07
02:10:04
02:10:37
02:08:29
02:14:21
02:23:43
02:23:44
02:21:55
02:12:00
02:25:32
02:22:06
02:10:51
02:11:46
02:07:16
02:17:20
02:28:50
02:39:55
02:17:18
02:23:30
02:25:14
02:44:00
02:34:44
02:36:25
02:52:10
02:34:38
02:53:12
02:34:37
02:53:17
02:32:17
02:48:38
02:39:31
02:39:38
02:39:48
02:39:39
02:36:40

A3_Enderrocada
02:03:14
02:06:55
02:03:44
02:07:03
02:08:55
02:11:31
02:20:08
02:17:53
02:23:52
02:39:46
02:15:15
02:36:29
02:38:03
02:32:48
02:48:52
02:41:22
02:59:44
02:52:20
02:41:51
02:39:10
02:32:40
02:50:14
02:59:03
02:45:44
02:45:50
02:45:50
02:38:39
02:45:53
02:57:54
02:57:59
02:58:30
02:39:57
03:00:41
02:54:47
02:46:54
02:46:46
02:41:01
02:52:15
03:06:29
03:18:59
02:52:36
02:59:32
02:59:36
03:24:44
03:06:50
03:09:15
03:29:03
03:08:44
03:33:36
03:09:08
03:33:49
03:06:04
03:22:28
03:17:09
03:17:17
03:17:22
03:17:19
03:12:21

A4 _CollRoig
02:37:26
02:39:23
02:37:34
02:39:21
02:43:30
02:47:58
02:57:24
02:58:36
03:03:40
03:20:16
02:55:29
03:17:00
03:20:57
03:17:13
03:33:40
03:26:00
03:46:00
03:42:15
03:26:11
03:22:36
03:17:18
03:37:33
03:47:17
03:31:52
03:31:48
03:31:55
03:25:29
03:34:50
03:45:45
03:45:34
03:50:09
03:29:21
03:51:23
03:40:25
03:35:18
03:35:54
03:26:02
03:41:27
03:55:52
04:06:54
03:42:24
03:51:25
03:51:27
04:18:13
03:56:48
04:00:02
04:23:12
04:00:19
04:23:30
04:00:09
04:23:44
03:53:40
04:18:33
04:18:07
04:18:10
04:18:19
04:18:20
04:07:02

A5_Colldejou
03:22:23
03:25:49
03:22:30
03:25:37
03:32:06
03:39:08
03:49:18
03:58:18
04:06:53
04:14:23
03:53:00
04:18:41
04:26:57
04:23:13
04:33:07
04:38:07
04:47:52
04:51:58
04:38:33
04:31:12
04:23:27
04:44:20
05:04:58
04:43:57
04:45:29
04:44:09
04:27:35
04:38:11
04:54:07
04:54:11
05:05:23
04:51:31
05:08:17
04:45:47
04:51:13
04:48:57
04:42:49
04:58:26
05:08:22
05:21:04
05:03:47
05:10:02
05:10:06
05:36:08
05:11:34
05:16:23
05:48:09
05:25:56
05:34:08
05:25:53
05:34:30
05:11:27
05:29:10
05:31:44
05:31:51
05:31:51
05:31:54
05:28:16

A6_MaredeDeu A7_Montbrio A8_ArribadaRiudoms

04:14:41
04:18:32
04:14:44
04:18:02
04:26:12
04:38:45
04:48:35
05:08:45
05:13:47
05:19:25
05:12:01
05:29:37
05:43:40
05:36:32
05:44:13
05:53:04
05:56:22
06:09:30
05:59:09
05:56:25
05:48:42
06:06:06
06:19:50
06:14:06
06:14:01
06:14:09
05:52:07
05:52:20
06:19:16
06:19:12
06:27:59
06:19:09
06:33:45
06:11:00
06:24:23
06:19:46
06:19:41
06:28:44
06:31:29
06:46:46
06:32:30
06:41:28
06:41:25
07:04:48
06:44:56
06:46:38
07:14:42
06:58:30
06:58:20
06:58:42
06:58:38
06:44:47
07:06:43
07:05:16
07:06:21
07:06:52
07:06:26
07:06:29

05:01:41
05:04:10
05:01:46
05:04:11
05:17:13
05:34:18
05:43:15
06:11:22
06:19:20
06:21:12
06:22:34
06:33:28
06:49:04
06:50:16
06:54:58
06:56:14
07:04:53
07:18:09
07:19:40
07:17:50
07:18:18
07:22:09
07:35:30
07:31:17
07:31:12
07:31:47
07:25:52
07:26:10
07:39:18
07:38:50
07:41:25
07:44:35
07:48:54
07:41:38
07:46:41
07:48:41
07:48:32
07:55:08
07:55:41
08:03:39
08:00:18
08:05:06
08:05:13
08:24:10
08:11:44
08:14:56
08:27:27
08:29:48
08:29:35
08:29:39
08:29:52
08:24:21
08:42:30
08:44:06
08:44:24
08:44:10
08:34:28
08:43:05

05:28:05
05:27:26
05:28:01
05:28:19
05:46:27
06:08:11
06:13:48
06:44:41
06:54:23
06:57:56
07:02:40
07:11:53
07:22:22
07:25:17
07:34:11
07:34:34
07:49:33
07:57:33
08:02:59
08:04:35
08:06:09
08:10:10
08:16:35
08:17:45
08:17:50
08:17:54
08:21:08
08:21:14
08:22:49
08:22:51
08:23:23
08:28:00
08:29:06
08:32:50
08:33:46
08:37:25
08:37:30
08:41:31
08:42:41
08:48:28
08:54:06
08:57:18
08:57:27
08:59:27
09:00:05
09:02:39
09:13:51
09:20:45
09:20:49
09:20:53
09:20:58
09:21:49
09:33:26
09:36:13
09:36:19
09:36:25
09:36:32
09:41:17



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

NURIA
JONATAN
LORENA
SUSANNA
JOSEP MARIA
FRANCISCO
GRISELDA
BEATRIZ
BLANCA
GEORGINA
CARLES
XAVIER
ELENA CORINA
JOSE LUIS
IGNASI
RUBEN
CESAR
ANA
CARLOS
JOAQUIN
JOSEP M2
RAUL
FRANCISCO
SERGI
ANNA
EDUARDO
XAVIER
EDUARD
DAMASO
OLEGUER
JESUS
GISELA
CARLOS
CARMELO
LAURA
FERNANDO
SANTIAGO
LLUIS
MARTA
LAURA
IVAN
JORDI
EUGENI
GERARD
JAUME
ANNA
JORDI
JAUME
JOSEP MARIA
CLARA
LURDES
CARLES
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JORDI
ORIOL
MAGDA
JONATHAN
XAVIER
JOSEP M
GUILLEM

ARBONES DOMINGO
LIMA REVELLES
GARCIADELGADO
DURAN ROCAMORA
JUSTTURON
RAMOS MARTIN
MOLINA ASENS
LOPEZ FUENTES
MASSOT ADELL
PORTA BANUS
MART{ SALLERAS
CLARAMUNT MORERA
JARCA

FUENTES ARAGONES
JARAUTA BRAGULAT
PAMIES SOLE

FALCO BARBER
MIGUEL MIGUEL
FERRER BARBERAN
GARCIA CALDERON
LLONC SABATER
FERNANDEZ JURADO
ARELLANO VILCHEZ
FERNANDEZ ASENS
MATEU VERNET
SANZ SANTANO
INGLES LOPEZ
SANCHEZ ARTIGAS
MOLINA SERENO
GILI SANCHO
SERRANO YAGUE
BADIA PROUS
MART( VILAGRAN
NIETO MORENO
CAUBET BERDIE
VILAR GINESTA
SOLER RAMIONET
TUNEU ARXER
PASCUAL DELGADO
DOMENECH MIGUEL
PARRA NARANJO
MESTRE BORRAS
FALCON PONS
JOURNET SALSENCH
MIRO SATORRAS
BERTRAN

GUAL BENAUL

COLL GUAL

VIDAL VIDAL
MARTINEZ CASTANEDA
QUINTERO GALLEGO
GUIRADO GONZALEZ
BELLES SANLLEHY
MOLLEVI BORTOLO
MONCLUS MAJO
BLADE FORTUNY
DOMENECH

TORNE CAIRE
MASSANA CARRERA
ROSINACH LAHUERTA

82
62
45
81
138
106
87
101
133
92
35
79
59
78
123
50
104
55
61
85
53

52
102
155

76
153
107

66
156

10

94
115

34
168
200
164
125

43
178
103

51

80
105

16

69

36
167

96
135

71

13
108
109

17
174
163
100
146

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens
sens

00:10:16
00:10:16
00:10:19
00:10:20
00:10:20
00:10:22
00:10:24
00:10:24
00:10:26
00:10:26
00:10:26
00:10:36
00:10:37
00:10:37
00:10:49
00:10:51
00:10:59
00:10:59
00:11:00
00:11:00
00:11:04
00:11:07
00:11:09
00:11:10
00:11:10
00:11:23
00:11:23
00:11:24
00:11:24
00:11:28
00:11:29
00:11:29
00:11:29
00:11:33
00:11:33
00:11:37
00:11:37
00:11:39
00:11:43
00:11:43
00:11:44
00:11:49
00:11:51
00:11:52
00:11:52
00:11:56
00:11:57
00:11:57
00:11:57
00:11:57
00:11:58
00:11:58
00:11:58
00:12:07
00:12:07
00:12:09
00:12:13
00:12:15
00:12:16
00:12:16

04:15:52
04:15:55
04:19:01
04:19:19
04:19:23
04:22:00
04:23:23
04:23:26
04:25:25
04:25:29
04:25:34
04:35:14
04:35:26
04:35:38
04:46:56
04:49:17
04:56:48
04:56:55
04:57:24
04:57:27
05:01:14
05:03:40
05:05:38
05:07:00
05:07:05
05:19:42
05:19:43
05:19:50
05:20:01
05:23:46
05:24:58
05:25:05
05:25:16
05:28:53
05:28:55
05:32:26
05:32:42
05:34:15
05:38:20
05:38:26
05:38:58
05:43:32
05:45:50
05:46:52
05:46:58
05:50:54
05:51:00
05:51:06
05:51:17
05:51:22
05:51:55
05:51:59
05:52:09
06:01:00
06:01:05
06:03:07
06:06:08
06:08:20
06:09:38
06:09:44

01:21:17
01:21:17
01:28:47
01:39:49
01:39:46
01:31:10
01:21:21
01:21:21
01:16:05
01:16:06
01:16:08
01:39:38
01:20:47
01:20:47
01:21:24
01:36:48
01:11:53
01:29:23
01:41:59
01:42:04
01:44:12
01:44:14
01:13:45
01:26:54
01:26:55
01:46:30
01:55:21
01:46:27
01:49:59
01:25:26
01:44:54
01:44:18
01:44:25
01:45:07
01:46:43
01:42:49
01:56:33
01:44:59
01:43:18
01:43:21
01:43:19
01:51:20
01:44:33
01:50:38
01:50:33
01:53:03
01:53:07
01:53:08
01:53:14
01:53:15
01:49:52
01:49:54
01:51:45
01:49:28
01:49:29
01:53:29
01:55:17
01:44:18
01:53:32
01:53:32

02:36:33
02:36:30
02:39:51
02:52:36
02:52:22
02:45:38
02:37:50
02:37:33
02:29:18
02:29:23
02:29:34
02:56:16
02:43:40
02:43:25
02:39:34
02:50:27
02:27:09
02:45:13
02:59:43
02:59:46
03:10:59
03:06:08
02:25:12
02:51:07
02:51:07
03:07:16
03:16:22
03:07:09
03:12:48
02:44:07
03:12:10
03:07:02
03:03:33
03:12:13
03:07:55
03:01:16
03:18:35
03:08:14
03:02:31
03:02:18
02:59:33
03:12:43
03:11:59
03:08:19
03:08:17
03:15:51
03:17:16
03:18:34
03:13:10
03:13:07
03:12:06
03:12:03
03:13:41
03:14:17
03:14:23
03:16:06
03:18:03
03:11:00
03:16:09
03:16:15

03:17:59
03:18:17
03:17:08
03:29:23
03:29:17
03:25:11
03:12:46
03:12:45
03:09:13
03:09:09
03:09:22
03:34:48
03:30:30
03:30:33
03:22:23
03:32:15
03:08:44
03:27:29
03:38:27
03:38:30
03:55:33
03:46:11
03:00:49
03:34:05
03:34:04
03:46:27
04:00:59
03:46:26
03:54:31
03:28:00
03:55:35
03:51:43
03:54:18
03:55:30
03:47:27
03:48:38
04:00:39
03:56:16
03:48:10
03:47:53
03:47:47
04:10:09
04:01:42
03:45:41
03:45:45
04:03:51
04:03:43
04:03:49
03:54:23
03:54:26
03:56:06
03:56:04
03:55:43
03:59:24
03:59:31
04:04:49
04:18:08
03:59:19
04:04:45
04:04:46

04:13:36
04:13:33
04:18:12
04:22:30
04:22:27
04:21:15
04:04:15
04:04:17
04:06:21
04:06:12
04:06:20
04:32:32
04:35:07
04:37:29
04:25:02
04:31:54
04:00:07
04:24:08
04:38:55
04:38:58
04:55:34
04:47:45
03:55:56
04:35:37
04:35:41
04:45:00
05:03:24
04:45:12
04:56:11
04:31:20
04:56:05
04:52:14
04:52:20
04:56:07
04:45:23
04:49:44
05:00:36
04:59:17
04:49:24
04:49:25
04:49:30
05:02:39
05:06:42
04:47:14
04:47:15
05:04:41
05:04:35
05:04:45
04:58:52
04:58:43
04:56:06
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